
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
19 
37 
18 
74 
91 
64 

515 
41 
8 

57 

5 

Name 
Jaroslav CECH 
Jozef ORAVSKY 
Peter RAUCH 
Robert MALIK 
Razvan MATES 
Vladimir PETROVIC 
Martin JANEGA 
Roman FRUHAUF 
Robert JURIS 
Marceli BEZULSKI 

Ciprian SERBAN 

Nat. 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
RO 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
PL 

RO 

FMN Make 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
aprilia rs 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva Mito 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Tyres Class 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 

Class 2 Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 

9 

Total Tm 
18:56.106 
18:57.532 
18:57.948 
19:44.538 
20:16.236 
20:30.303 
20:44.675 
19:00.387 
19:40.160 
19:33.754 

17:10.612 

Diff 

1.426 
1.842 

48.432 
1:20.130 
1:34.197 
1:48.569 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:42.040 
1:42.291 
1:42.305 
1:46.525 
1:48.811 
1:49.326 
1:51.579 
1:51.969 
1:56.626 
2:09.430 

1:52.025 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.426 

Avg. Speed 
130,257 

Best Lap Tm 
1:42.040 

Best Speed 
131,842 

Best Lap by 
19 - Jaroslav CECH 

Printed: 12. 10. 2013 16:37:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mgr. Ákos FEHÉR, Dávid NÉMETH 
Race Director: Tibor UHER 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

IMRC V1 
MMSR 125 SP 
RACE OFFICIAL RESULTS 
Race (11 Laps) started at 15:31:09 

Slovakia Ring V1 3,737 km 
12. 10. 2013 15:20 


